The Sixteenth International Symposium on Artificial Life and Robotics 2011(AROB 16th ’11),

B-Con Plaza, Beppu, Oita, Japan, January 27-29, 2011

10
10-1
10-2
10-3
10-4
10-5

11

12

13

14

Contents

Cover
Organization, etc.
Address
Messages
Plenary talkers’ biographies
Invited talkers’ biographies
Time Table
Opening & AROB award ceremony
Technical paper index
Abstracts
Plenary talkers’ abstracts
Invited talkers’ abstracts
OS abstracts
GS abstracts
PS abstracts

Author index

Conference rooms

Invitation for publication of your paper
in Artificial Life and Robotics, Springer

Sponsors & Advertising

©ISAROB 2011

11
14
19
22
23
49
51
53
100
138
141

149

150



