## **Contents**

1	Cover	
2	Organization, etc.	1
3	Address	6
4	Messages	7
5	Plenary talkers' biographies	11
6	Invited talkers' biographies	14
7	Time Table	19
8	Opening & AROB award ceremony	22
9	Technical paper index	23
10 10-1 10-2 10-3 10-4 10-5	Abstracts Plenary talkers' abstracts Invited talkers' abstracts OS abstracts GS abstracts PS abstracts Author index	49 51 53 100 138 141
12	Conference rooms	149
13	Invitation for publication of your paper in Artificial Life and Robotics, Springer	150
14	Sponsors & Advertising	